


	Tabelle 15.9:	Betriebe mit Legehennenhaltung (mit mehr als 3.000 Hennenhaltungsplätzen)

	Jahr
	Betriebe
	Durchschnittlicher Bestand 
an Hennenhaltungsplätzen
	Durchschnittlicher Bestand 
an Legehennen

	2015	
	281
	5.072.191
	4.007.886

	2016	
	277
	5.212.870
	3.648.363

	2017	
	290
	5.351.579
	3.762.791

	2018	
	310
	5.487.911
	3.643.986

	2019	
	322
	5.044.980
	3.622.564

	2020	
	332
	4.352.646
	3.720.386

	2021	
	347
	4.456.899
	3.782.322

	Quelle: Destatis
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